Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
ANZA SPORT GROUP, INC.	Name: MECHANIX WEAR, INC.
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 24950 ANZA DRIVE
Execution Date(s) 03/02/2006	
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	City: VALENCIA
Joint Research Agreement	State: CA
Government Interest Assignment	Country: U.S.A. Zip:91355
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No document is being filed together with a new application.
4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/834,609 11/001,457 29,231,737	B. Patent No.(s) 6,892,397
Additional numbers attached? Yes Vo	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 4
Name:JAYE G. HEYBL	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 160.00
Internal Address: KOPPEL, PATRICK & HEYBL	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: 555 ST. CHARLES DRIVE, SUITE 107	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: THOUSAND OAKS	8. Payment Information
State: CA Zip:91360	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number:(805) 373-0060	b. Deposit Account Number 11-1580
Fax Number: (805) 373-0051	
Email Address: generalmail@koppelpatent.com	Authorized User Name <u>RICHARD S. KOPPEL</u>
9. Signature:	9/10/06
Signature	/ Date
JAYE G. HEYBL	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:
Name of Person Signing	ancer augennants, and decements.

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

8053730051

B0642048

State of California Secretary of State



I, BRUCE McPHERSON, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of ______ page(s) has been compared with the record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

智道图 等 化分析电

BRUCE McPHERSON Secretary of State

(国) OSP OS 04209

A0642048

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

ENDORSED - FILED In the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

OF.

MAR 1 5 2006

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

ANZA SPORT GROUP, INC.

JAMES M. HALE and SHERRIE LYNN HALE, certify as follows:

- They are the President and Secretary, respectively, of ANZA SPORT GROUP, INC.
- Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of this Corporation is hereby amended in its entirety to read as follows:

"Ĭ.

The name of this Corporation is MECHANIX WEAR, INC."

- 3. The foregoing Amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the Board of Directors of this Corporation.
- 4. This amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Section 902 of the <u>Corporations Code</u>. Each outstanding share is entitled to one vote. The corporation has 500,000 shares outstanding and, hence, the total number of shares entitled to vote on the amendment was 500,000. The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment exceeded the vote required, in that the affirmative vote of a majority, that is, more than 50% of the outstanding shares, was required for approval of the amendment, and the amendment was approved by the affirmative vote of 500,000 shares.
- 5 Pursuant to Corporations Code, Section 905(b), the Board of Directors has approved the amendment to the Articles of Incorporation.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

Dated: March 72006

SHERRIET YNN HXLE. Secretary

CE UE

PATENT REEL: 018148 FRAME: 0115

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Applicants:

MECHANIX WEAR, INC.

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the USPTO P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

RECORDATION/NAME CHANGE

Sir:

Transmitted herewith is a Certificate of Amendment of Articles of Incorporation of Anza Sport Group, Inc. reflecting their name change to Mechanix Wear, Inc., and Recordation Cover Sheet, for the attached 3 patent applications and 1 patent.

If any additional fee is required, charge Account No. 11-1580. A duplicate of this transmittal is attached.

Respectfully submitted,

Date: <u>0//8/06</u>

Jaye G. Heybl

Registration No.42,661 Attorney for Applicant

KOPPEL, PATRICK & HEYBL 555 St. Charles Drive, Suite 107 Thousand Oaks, California, 91360

Telephone: (805) 373-0060

RECORDED: 08/21/2006

CERTIFICATE OF FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION

I hereby certify that this paper (along with any papers referred to as being attached or enclosed) is being facsimile transmitted to the United States Patent and Trademark Office at:

(571) 273-0140 on the date shown below:

Marianne Middleton